
NEW YORK CMS Regional Office Contact 
CMS Region 2 - New York, NY, NJ, PR, USVI 
Public ACO Inquiry Line: 212-616-2500 
Public Email Address: RONYCFM@cms.hhs.gov 
Fax: 443-380-8922 
Lead ACO Point of Contact: Angela Adetola & Patricia Elston 
Regional Administrator: Raymond Hurd 
Chief Medical Officer: Nilsa Gutierrez, MD, MPH, FACP 

Location ACO ACO Executive Service Area Contact Information Type of ACO Program 
Start Date 

New York Accountable Care Clinical Services, 
PC 

Jean Brodowski 
jbrodowski@acafirst.com 
413-734-2000 ext. 2501 
 

Connecticut 
Illinois 
Iowa 
Massachusetts 
New York 
Ohio 
Pennsylvania 

One Monarch Place 
Suite 1000 
1414 Main Street 
Springfield, Massachusetts 01144 
www.accsfirst.com 
 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New York Accountable Care Coalition of 
Greater New York, LLC 

Jim Korry 
JKorry@universalamerican.com 
713-770-1121 
855-236-9820 

New York 12 MetroTech Plaza, 29
th

 Floor 
Brooklyn, New York  11201 
www.accgreaterny.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New York Accountable Care Coalition of 
Mount Kisco, LLC 

Jim Korry 
jkorry@universalamerican.com 
713-770-1121 
855-236-9820 

Connecticut 
New York 

90 South Bedford Road 
Mt. Kisco, New York 10549 
www.accmtkisco.com 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New York Accountable Care Coalition of 
Syracuse, LLC 

Jim Korry 
jkorry@UniversalAmerican.com 
713-770-1121 
855-236-9820 

New York 1001 West Fayette Street 
Syracuse, New York  13204 
www.accsyracuse.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 
 

New York Accountable Care Organization of 
the North Country, LLC 

David Bender 
dbender@cphospital.com 
315-261-5072 

New York 
 

25 Park Street 
Canton, New York 13617 
www.aco-nc.com 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New York Adirondacks ACO, LLC Karen Ashline 
kashline@cvph.org 
518-314-3663 

New York 75 Beekman Street 
Plattsburgh, New York  12901 
www.adirondackaco.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New York Aledade Primary Care ACO LLC Mat Kendall 
Mat.apc@aledade.com 
202-803-7857 
 

Arkansas 
Maryland 
New York 

7315 Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 436W 
Bethesda, Maryland  20814 
www.aledade.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York Asian American Accountable Care 
Organization 

Dr. Bing Lu 
Binglu77@hotmail.com 
212-965-8435 

New York 41 Elizabeth Street. Suite 403 
New York, New York 10013 
www.aaaco.us 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 
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New York Balance ACO 
  Also known as: 
Balance Accountable Care Network 

Dr. Oscar Fukilman 
ofukilman@balanceaco.com 
516-220-8866 

New York 5030 Broadway, Suite 808 
New York New York  10034 
www.balanceaco.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New York Bassett Accountable Care Partners, 
LLC 

Dr. Vance Brown 
Vance.brown@bassett.org 
607-547-3100 

New York One Atwell Road 
Cooperstown, New York  13326 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York Beacon Health Partners, LLP Jonathan Goldstein 
jonathan@beaconhealthpartners.com 

516-570-3580 

New York 1129 Northern Boulevard 
Suite 101 
Manhasset, New York 11030 
www.beaconhealthpartners.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New York Catholic Medical Partners – 
Accountable Care IPA, Inc. 
  Also known as: 
CIPA Western New York 

Dennis Horrigan 
dhorriga@chsbuffalo.org 
716-862-2162  
 

New York 1083 Delaware Avenue 
Buffalo, New York 14209 
www.catholicmedicalpartners.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New York CCACO 
Chinese Community Accountable 
Care Organization] 

Dr. Henry Chen 
goldenhchen@gmail.com 
917-477-7748 

New Jersey 
New York 

139 Centre Street, Suite 318 
New York, New York  10013 
www.ccaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New York Chautauqua Region Associated 
Medical Partners, LLC 

Ann Morse Abella 
abdella@cchn.net 
716-338-0010 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

200 Harrison Street, Suite 200 
Jamestown, New York 14701 
www.cchn.net 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New York CMG ACO, LLC 
[Community Medical Group] 

Joseph Quaranta 
jquaranta@nhcmg.org 
888-304-1054, ext. 111 

Connecticut 
New York 

234 Church Street, 5
th

 Floor 
New Haven, Connecticut  06510 
www.ctcmg.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York Crystal Run Healthcare ACO, LLC Dr. Hal Teitelbaum 
hteitelbaum@crystalrunhealthcare.com 

845-703-6103 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

155 Crystal Run Road 
Middletown, New York 10941 
www.crystalrunhealthcare.com 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New York FamilyHealth ACO, LLC Dr. Neil Calman 
ncalman@institute2000.org 
212-633-0800 ext. 1236 

Connecticut 
New York 

16 East 16 Street 
New York, New York  10003 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New York Good Help ACO 
  Also known as: 
Bon Secours Good Helpcare, LLC 

Ken Petronis 
Ken_petronis@bshsi.org 
443-721-6389 
 

Kentucky 
New York 
Ohio 
South Carolina 
Virginia 

1505 Marriottsville Road 
Marriottsville, Maryland  21104 
www.goodhelpaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New York Hackensack Alliance ACO 
  Also known as: 
Hackensack Physician-Hospital 
Alliance ACO, LLC 
 

Dr. Edward Gold 
egold@hackensackumc.org 
acoinfo@hackensackUMC.org 
201-666-3900 

New Jersey 
New York 

Hackensack University Medical 
Center 3 St. John, Room 3844 
30 Prospect Avenue 
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601 
www.hackensackumc.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New York Healthcare Partners of the North 
Country, llc 

Brian Marcolini 
315-755-2020 ext. 31 
bmarcolini@nchealthcarepartners.com 

New York 120 Washington Street 
Suite 230 
Watertown, New York  13601 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 
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New York Healthcare Provider ACO, Inc. Michael Sparacino 
msparacino@hcpipa.com 
516-515-8831 

New York 501 Franklin Avenue, Suite 300 
Garden City, New York 11530 
www.hcpacony.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New York HHC ACO, Inc. Dr. Ross Wilson 
ross.wilson@nychhc.org 
aco@nychhc.org 
212-788-5400 

New York 125 Worth Street, Room 527 
New York, New York  10013 
http://www.nyc.gov/html/hhc/ht
ml/quality/QandI-
LeadershipHCR-
AccountableCare.shtml 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New York Independent Physicians ACO 
 

212-567-1104 
webbiz@cm-ipa.com 

New York 5030 Broadway, Suite 808 
New York, New York  10034 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 
 
No longer active 

New York Innovative Health Alliance of New 
York, LLC 

Thomas Lawrence, M.D. 
Thomas.lawrence@ihany.org 
518-525-5214 

New York 1101 Nott Street, MC 1950 
Schenectady, New York  12308 
www.ihany.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York Keystone ACO Thomas Graf, M.D. 
trgraf@geisinger.edu 
570-214-4996 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

100 N Academy Avenue 
Danville, Pennsylvania  17822 
www.keystoneaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New York Montefiore ACO 
  Also known as: 
Bronx Accountable Healthcare 
Network – BAHN 

Henry Chung, M.D. 
 

New York  111 East 210
th

 Street 
Bronx, New York 
www.montefiore.org 
 

Pioneer Model 
January 1, 2012 

New York Mount Sinai Care, LLC Dr. Jeffrey Farber 
Jeffrey.farber@mountsinai.org 
212-241-4293 

New York One Gustave Levy Place 
Box 1099 
New York, New York 10029 
www.mountsinai.org 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New York New York Quality Care David Alge 
Daa9020@nyp.org 
newyorkqualitycare@nyp.org 
646-697-9973 

New Jersey 
New York 

525 East 68
th

 Street 
Box 186 
New York, New York 10065 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York New York State Elite (NYSE) 
Accountable Care Organization 
(ACO), Inc. 

Dr. Ruhayna Mukhi 
mukhi@nyseaco.org 
516-214-6805 

New York 1905 Hempstead Turnpike 
East Meadow, New York  11544 
www.nyseaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New York Northeast Medical Group ACO, LLC Amit Rastogi, M.C. 
Amit.rastogi@ynhh.org 
203-384-3353 

Connecticut 
New York 

226 Mill Hill Avenue 
Bridgeport, Connecticut  06610 
www.northeastmedicalgroup.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York Orange Accountable Care of New 
York 

Lissette Exposito, RN, BSN, MHSA 
lexposito@orangeacosfl.com 
305-992-4338 

Florida 
New Jersey 
New York 

18 West 12
th

 Street, Suite 1 
New York, New York  10011 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 
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New York Primary PartnerCare Associates IPA, 
Inc. 

Marion Davis 
mdavis@primarypartnercare.com 
516-233-2483 ext. 5 

New York 1979 Marcus Avenue, Suite 210 
Lake Success, New York  11042 
www.primarypartnercare.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New York ProHEALTH Accountable Care 
Medical Group, PLLC 

Dr. David Cooper 
dcooper@prohealthcare.com 
516-622-6008 

New York 2800 Marcus Avenue 
Lake Success, New York 11042 
www.prohealthcare.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New York Richmond Quality, LLC Daniel Messina 
dmessina@rumcsi.org 
718-818-2413 

New York Richmond University Medical 
Center 
355 Bard Avenue 
Staten Island, New York  10310 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York Rochester General Health System 
ACO 

Dr. Joseph Vasile 
joseph.vasile@rochestergeneral.org 

585-922-1511 

New York 100 Kings Highway South 
Suite 2500 
Rochester, New York 14617 
www.gripa.org/RochesterGeneral
HealthSystemACO.asp 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New York Saint Vincent Shared Savings 
Program ACO, LLC 
 

Dr. Scott Whalen 
814-452-5110 
Swhalen@svhs.org 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

 Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 
 
No longer active 

New York WCHN ACO 
[Western Connecticut Health 
Network Physician Hospital 
Association ACO] 

Robert A. Langley 
Robert.langley@wchn.org 
203-739-7750 

Connecticut 
New York 

24 Hospital Avenue 
Danbury, Connecticut  06810 
www.westernconnecticuthealthn
etwork.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New York WESTMED Medical Group, P.C. 
  Also known as: 
Westchester Medical Group, P.C. 

Simeon Schwartz. M.D. 
sschwartz@westmedgroup.com 
aco@westmedgroup.com 
914-831-6852 

Connecticut 
New York 

2700 Westchester Avenue 
Purchase, New York 10577 
www.westmedgroup.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 
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